
OPA Games 2015
Nordic Combined Ladies 2000 and Younger

Seefeld (AUT)

MEDIUM HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 4KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 21 FEB 2015

START: 15:30

END: 15:47

Jury/Competition Management

TD Dufter Thomas, GER

TD Assistant Stocker Gerhard, AUT

Chief of Competition Csar Guenter, AUT

Chief of Course Norz Hannes, AUT

Course Data

Maximum climb 25 m

Height difference 25 m

Total climb 47 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.000 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

EDER Lisa

*

AUT

12 AUG 20011

108.0

1.
00:00

12:26.0

2.
12:26.0

1.

PAILLARD Oceane

Olympic Mont d or*

FRA

08 DEC 20002

87.8

2.
01:01

13:01.0

3.
+01:36.0

2.

MORESCHINI Lisa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.*

ITA

18 MAY 20018

51.8

8.
02:49

11:18.3

1.
+01:41.3

3.

RIEDER Sarah

*

AUT

10 JUL 20014

75.6

4.
01:37

13:22.9

5.
+02:33.9

4.

DRINOVEC Maja

Nsk Trzic fmg*

SLO

05 MAY 20013

83.4

3.
01:14

14:08.0

7.
+02:56.0

5.

BRECL Jerneja

*

SLO

09 AUG 20015

66.0

5.
02:06

13:21.3

4.
+03:01.3

6.

PAGNIER Josephine

Chaux Neuve*

FRA

04 JUN 20027

57.1

7.
02:33

13:59.8

6.
+04:06.8

7.

Did not finish

Bib Name

URBANIJA Kaja6 58.8 6.SLO 02:28

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

sunny 7-3 51Cross country fair

TD

Dufter Thomas, GER

Chief of Competition

Csar Guenter, AUT

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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